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BDRM., with ranee, reirl-.- .

Her. heat. far.. TV. ant. 475

17th. 53. EM days,
EM eves.

1 bdrm. home, re1EI
1

'mm iHI 4
mit., washing niacnine. wooa
stove, .1 miles SE. Call alter

L'M2-02-

bdrm. Suburban, city water,
fireplace, drv basmt. oil fur-

nace, near Csndalana School.
t.io.EM a.sr7.

"clean, 1 bdrm. house,
tircpl., oil s'.ove, o:,k doors.
utiiitv rm.. Immediate posses-
sion.' JjO. Ph. EM 3735

State.
BDRM. home, full" bsmt., bus
bv door. 113 mo. EM
EM 282eves. RHr.

836 riedmont. 2 bdrms., $50.
Ph. EM3-99-- -

.
IS ill

800 Real Estate
106 Houiei For Sale

FOR SALE OR LEASE Good
bu Hn est nidg. ju x 71 wiin w
x 50 garage and warehouse in
rear, on main arterial with
plenty of parking.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

120.000. FOR APPRO X. M

Atnta wiinin o mncs ui
Located on paved road.

Good 3 bdrm. home with base-
ment. Hip roofed barn, ma-
chine shed, garage, eic. 30

acrei cultivated oal. pasture
with fir timber. Owner would
consider Salem home in trade.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
Ph. EM J S20. -

CHEAP1E Only $4SM, for
clean a odrm. home in fiairm
Helsfcts area. Liv, rm., din.
rm., kitchen, bath, utility. 3

acre lot. 1673. down, $67. a
month.
CALL RON HUDKINS Ev.
Ph. EM

ffll
r'

on
A'

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

IMMEDIATE OPENINGS FOR:

MECHANICS

MACHINISTS

TOOL & DIE MAKERS .

INSPECTORS

ELECTRONIC TECHNICIANS

DIE FINISHERS

PATTERN MAKERS

TRAINER MECHANICS

SHEET METAL MECHANICS

These are nol "just jobs." They are oppor-
tunities lor you to work on "years ahead"
production projects, including commercial
and military jet aircraft and guided mis-
siles. It is Important work interesting
work. And it could mean the start of a
new career for you!

And there'll be a plus in your paycheck
at Boeing. You will live and work in the
heart of the Pugct Sound Evergreen play-lan- d

, . . cool summers, winters so mild
you'll play golf in December . , . a year
'round sportsman's heaven with salt
water, lakes, mountains, virgin forests at
your back door. Metropolitan' Seattle , . ,

city of fine stores, outstanding schools . , .
city of. lovely homes and truly western
hospitality.

Openings available at all experience
levels. If you are skilled or
in virtually any mechanical or electrical
field you may qualify for one of these
openings. ' ,

I

Positions offer good starting wages, ex-

cellent working conditions, paid vacations
and holidays, variety of employee-manage-

sport and social activities.

S. LIBERTY ST.

NELSON &

DOES THK LITTLE
it Is a transportation problem

end all tnat. uus rigm uy me
hnm it rnjv jinri iust nerteot

5 - Leant 5ft
Buying Building g

some. Has basement and oil furnace. Lovely fenced hack yard
with a wonderful peach tree, cherry and 2 walnuts. Rhododen-
drons and named shrubs. Call Edith Anderson, Eve. Ph, EM

9.

v
SELL OR LEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY

850 Automotive
New Cart

LOWEST cost delivery or true.
wiin tna new mat a wan,
CUSHMAN TBUCKSTER, 5
ml. per gal. 40 M.P.H., en-
closed cab, elec. starter.
Shrock's. 1375 Highland

CHF.V 4 dr. Station Wioil
power gnoe. wnnw wnu

tires, never been licensed or
reitittered. Avnbee Moton
M0 N. Union.

852 Used Cars For Suit

'56

ROCKET'S
Several executive cars; fully

equipped with full 100

guarantee!
88 Holiday Cpe.

Super 88 Conv. Cpe.
Custom 88 Holiday Cpe.

Super 88 Deluxe
Holiday Sdn.

I SAVES!..

REMEMBER!

il's Irom Loder'
It's good I

LODER BROS. CO.

Used Car Dept.
No. High EM 2 7971

MERCURY Monteclalr hard.
tnp. very clean, will consider
older car in trade. $2,693.
1293'i, Shady LanCj

KAISER O'drlve, radio, htr
clean, sua, terms, w buick.
radio. Mr.. 133. EM

ALMOST NEW!
1036 Renault 4 Dr. Set! an

Most economical car in town
30 MPGI only 6300 mils.

Priced at just J1350

VISTA GARAGE
3040 LIBERTY RD.

EM Eve. EM
S0 CHEV. club "cpe. bual'pipeT

turn sljrnala, white walls, good
cond. EM

63 FORD Customtine. radio A
healer. $723. EM 4.7647.

WILL sell or trade equity In '33
unev. ior nmcr car. low
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

STORE tt APTS.
X HI Stnre Blrla. rcnls 173.

Apis. brlnK In over linn,
ateadv rentals. full price
SIS. MO. lake 2 Bedrm. Mae. In

trade. Call MRS. OGLES-EE- ,

EM

$7750
EIGHT Yr. old neal 1 Bedrm.

home In sotitn r.. pari nl
Town, has Attached Gar. Pvd.
SI. It walks, worth the money,
call EM 4 2S05 Eve.

ED

REALTOR
HIGH PH. EM

6,l" REALTORS
"f W 7 COURT.VJ EM

DON'T SPEND
YOUR MONEY ON A CAB OR

A B11S1H THIS HOME HAS
LOCATION PLUS 4 blocks
from Slate olllre buildings.
Itasement - 2 bedrooms , fir
nlac-- . rilnlna room. Garage
Good rlean condition Inside tt
out, LIFETIME TILE ROOF.
Price SftflSO. Terms 11200 down
Call Mr. Leach, dayl EM
4 4404, eve. EM 3 7410.

LOOK AT
THE WORLD THRU POSE

coLonicn class - this
DKAL IS TOO TO
PASS Possible I7.W down
huvs von this 2 vr. old
bedrm. home - hdwd. floors
nice hlg hath. Very well ar-

ranged attarlieri gnrage. Util-

ity room. Home Is vscant.
Immrtiitttr noseftnnn. Located
nn HohP St. Price ifmo. Call
Mrs. Wells.

BABY CARRIAGK
SPECIAL FOR THE FAMILY

WHO NEEDS 4 hedroomfc AT
A PRICK ONE CAN AFFORD.
On a corner lot at the edge
of CanriiOarla. ft years old
Knoliv pine kitchen. Attnrhed
garage. Price 4Vl WILL
TAKE A CAR or Ui7f down
Rjilance R!( per month. Call
Mrs. Props), flays EM
ev EM 2 0735.

MONEY LEFT
TO KAT IN THIS TIENT

np:ATF.r.s nKTHKATCciui.n
BE FIXED IIP REAL NEAT
AND COULDN'T ME BEAT
ron lino DOWN, a badrooms
uilh living rm., flinuiK rm.,
balh, PavaH SI. In Wast

Prli of I4HW. CAM,
l.f.rr, rlaya EM 4 44S4, v
EM 3 7440.

SCENERY
GALORE

who mm.n ask fob Monr.H
EXCELLENT .1 ntdronm linma
wllh larRa llvlnir room,

riming room, kitchen
nook. Basement with parly
room. 2 rar garage, located
South. THIS COULD F,
YOU ft CASTLE IN THE

FOR THE RIGHT GUY
Call Mr. Vanriervorl. day EM

ee F.M 4 712 Price
SIJ.7S0 TERMS Oil TRADE
FOB OLDER HOME.

LISTINGS WANTKI)

COLRATH LAND CO.
DIAL KM

OPKN'lIOUSFDAILf
Ne- l ax. I kvi. h.i.e. ttil

0 MtHUMtA

BOO Real Estate

806 Houiei For Salt 851

mi

19300. TWO FULL BATHS 3

BDRMS., 2 up. 11 x 17 and
13 x 17 1 on main floor.
14 x 13. Very clean Roof, 2

yrs. old. New cedar aiding.
Basement with oil furnace.
This is a fine home In a real
close-i- location.
CALL MR A. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

START THE NEW YEAR
RIGHT in this ruburhan home
with two of everything. 2

baths, 3 bdrms., 2 hot water
tanks. i.tv. rm. anti ice. fam
ily room, rible. garage, Here
Is a quality built home to be
proua oi. immeniaie posses-
sion. $18,900.
CALL J. E. LAW.

N. LIBERTY STREET ROOM- -

New bide. 22 x 80. office room.
rible. lavatories, accousttral
celling. OFF STREET PARK
INC. FOR TEN CARS. Im
mediate Possession.
CALL C. L. GRABENHORST.

PH. EM

NELSON
If

LADY WORK?
that bolhers you. thl home will

aoor. inis nanny nei twrm
for a cnuole or small three

tl
'M

extra large lot can be leased

'411

fB.BSO. Call Clyde FoulK, Eve,

BACHELOR
man who lives alone. Has

Buys
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

OR EM

Beautiful Country
Home

Ouirt. npacrfut KCttlni with
view from this rear living rm.
2 Arizona hanasione irpis.
nfrt rirn. cedar lined ward'
rnh pin... InvelV lll hath
eparaln dining rm. large

homey kitchen, tine uuiuy rm,
an additional hath. 2 cai

t nlim laran atoraee rm.
nr wnrkfihnn. nitlo. See thin at
I17,B00. Call Mr. Crawford, eve.
ph, EM

Tops in Value
Here's a FAMILY ROOM home

tnrl.v'i hi. si huv. Hrs
3 hdrmi, rieautiliil bath w
inmi ilic lnvelv kitchen
with lots of hlrch cnblnets
nin. nulll-l- tahle with for
mica top. Separate dining rm..

- Inside utility rm.. extra !i
balh. Family rm. nas auracnve
corner frpl. Dble. garage. Lots
ot extras. He lirsi io sec m
new listing. ONLY SIXMO.
Eaay terms. Call Edna Morgan,
eve. ph. EM

Lovely Grounds
Surrounds this nearly new 3

hdrm. home with nil heat,
numwood kitchen, line car-

peting, silk dranes. Several
varieties of trees, laurel hedge,
patio, all city utilities, on bus
llnp and rinse to school At

hopping. See this at $I4.5.
Call Mr. Crawford, eve. ph.
EM

Tavern
Well localed tavern on highest
traffic corner In Salem, 45

kegs and 250 cases ner mo,
Plenty of parking mace. Long
lease. Low rent. Will net U.or.S

per mo. rull price $18,000, plus
nvenlory, For more Ininrma-tlo- n

rsll N. C. 'Dan" Isaak.
evt. ph. EM

SELL nr trade 2 hdrm home
ntar bus. EM

SI 5 Coait Property

A LIVING WITH THK PRICK
OF A HOMK

Snnnv Grants Pasi la ralllnf
vou". Located on nedwood
HlKhway it a Drive-I- Re-- 1

tauranl fully equipped, A

Home foci with It,
2 acre" concrete Irritation.
Fruit trees, berrle. barn,
rhlcken house. Home has Hv.
room 20 x 18. kit. 10x12, bed-

room 12x20, other 12x14. Lath
A? plastered, a yr. old. Own
well, elrc, pump. Business op-

portunity caunei bargain $15,- -

A JOY TO OWN

Seelnjf Is believing, 115,000 net

annuaiiy. wb mn imvB m. am
luxunotii Lnrttrrttes plui own-

er' home. All have flreplares
and electric heal. Home hat
pflO tq. ft. Cost I12.WI0 to hulld,
Home Is 2 year old. Cnttares

years old. Aver, total month-
ly expense 1200. Approx. 2

acres, adjoining State Park.
Splendid bearh A marine
view. Will accept fine home
nr acreage In trade ai part
payment, $120,000.

OCKANFRONT MOTEL

Orran View from 15 rental!.
Firen lares in n renuii. n?oi- -

rale home. 2 bedroom unMs can
acrommonaie irom .o m
pconle. Will accept or
urn nil Motel in valley. I.orMed
In prosperous coast city.

LARRY E. MOORE

REALTOR

OPKN SKVKN DAYS A

WKKK

8 A.M. TO 8 P.M.

OCKANLAKK. ORE.

PHONK DKLAKE 3604, D24S

"GATFWAY Tn THE K
MIRACLE MILES"

UiU enrm- - foi 5o"i7"

WK. HAVE several central Ore
arms that will trade (or Wit

lamelte Vallev Income proper,
Iv. nr small farms, frnc., elec,
,..n slnre and hrtwe

e. Call f red Rob eve. EM

Hollywood realty

806 Houses For Sol

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$16,000. Terms. Lovely brick

and slucco English style home.
3 Bedrooms, full basement
with party room, 3 fireplaces,
separate dining room. Good
value.

CLOSE IN EAST
$CW0. Terms. Owner left alone.

ncens to sen 2 uu nome. run
basement. Sawdust healer.
Bus by door. Good value.

A. A. LARSEN.

191 S. HiEh
Eves, call: A. E. Beckett. EM 2 -

T. C. Hoover, KM 3 -

Helen Lewis, EM 2 -

OWNER LEAVING
MUST sell nearly new

home with dandy play
room. Hardwood floors. Insul-
ated Utility. Near bus and
school. S10.9M). Terms.

1075 EAST RURAL
DRIVE by this home

with basement. Then call us
to see through. Insulated. Ask-

ing Sfl.COO. $500 down.
1740 NORTH 20TH

LOOK at the beautiful back
.vara ana garage, (au 10
see through. 3 bedrooms,
Rasement. $10,750. Terms.

427 Feri-- List With Us
E.ve.: r ranx viasic tni
Jim Ramsey EM

Buy RalVlu I

3 WilhCnfidrKO Ig- -J

60S CHEMEKETA

100 Acres. Stocked & Equipped.
All can tie irrisaiea. moaern
conveniences. 2 miles to (own
on paved road. You can take
this going business over with
small Down Payment. Death
tn family the reason for sell
Ing. Complete Information
free. Call Ben Griffith, EM

or Eve. it Sun. call EM

Want a better built home? 3

bedrooms, living & oming
room combination, fireplace.
A dream kitchen with break-
fast nook. Utility and l'i
baths. Attached garage. Plenty

$11,000 F.H.A.
bdrm. In Englewood dlst. near
bus Be schools, tge. nv. am.
comb., wall to wall carpeting:
nearly new, pleasant eating
space In kitchen, inside util.
.ufrofi Af nlnmhed for auto.
Dble. gar. F.H.A. terms. Call
us for a look through this
com lor la me nome.

2 Large Bdrms.
Cond workmanship tz conven

iences built into 9 rm. nome
with 2 fireplaces, one in liv,
rm.. one in party rm. In base-
ment. Nice shrubs arid lawn,
enclosed back yard, Enclc
wood dlst. Can be financed
G.I. or F.H.A. or e:istlnE loan
may be assumed. $13,250.

E;.
Ttealinr

1745 Grand EM days or
EiVC.

Hollywood Dist'
A well built, well kept 3 bedrm

home, 2 bedrms dn. One up.
ah uw firs Full basement
6: furn. Large back enclosed
vd. Att. garage. $12,800. Good
terms. Carry own paper.

Good Triplex
All furnished and rented, separ

ate garages, urn x niu 11. 101.
Income $180 mo. Price $16,500. 20

21. A. 3 Bedrm.
niver bottom ft In strawberries.

Landscaped yd. .MinKen iiower
garnens, rairn grape iur.
Tliis place lavs in Jefferson on
the Sanliam River, Will trade
for Salem. $13,500.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 Slate, EM 3.S580, EM

1MV1

177S FAIROAKS WAV
SPACIOUS 2 hedronin home lo

cated on aeciuded, mnaseapen
lot. Shade tree, cedar fenced
hackyarri. fl year old home
with altached garage plus car
port. Features include outdoor
patin. oversized utility room,

nanlc dininn room. Fire'
place, electric heat. FHA
terms. Full price $12,500.

WHAT CAN YOU OI'KKR
DOWN

EAST off Sunny view. 3 Bed
moms. Owner finlshinr uo'
stairs. Fireplace, hardwood
floors, oil floor furnace. Gar-
den snace. Economy and com
fort combine to make this an
excellent buy at svb.mj.

Call EM
Eve. Bill Esltll EM

STEVENS REALTORS

379 N. High St. Tel. EM

Keasonablv Priced
NORTH 2 Bdrm. Lrm. Kit

in.de ut iv. i.arae t.ar. e.

Shop combined. This Home Is

freshly painled Inside &t out.
Price 17,050 Good Terms.

A Nice Comfortable
Home

CF.NTRALLY located 2 hdrms
Large Lrm. nrm. Handy Ar
ruined kit Wall In Wall Car
n,i ihrii'.nt. Fire P. Oil Ra
diant Heal. Near Hospital.
School A Bus. Price I11.0M

20 pel. Down.

FOR FINE HOMES AT

PRICES YOU TAN AFFORD
TO PAY, SEE

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building.
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
Ph. EM Eves- EM J.7.1M1

Or EM

FAIR MOUNT Hill - 3 hdrm.,
Irg. Ilv, rm bsmt 21 E.
Superior, Owner. UO.fXK) EM

eve. A weekendi.
LOW down pavm't. 3 bdrm.

.200 q. ft. fir. apace. Din.
rm., aitAch. Rurnife. lawn U

In, ready to go, We'll dicker.
KM

FOn SALE BY OWNKR
WELL rutin rtoime. lit inn" x

IVi Allcv in reur at 9t Mill
Ui floor 3 bdrm , liv. tt rlin
rm.. kit, hath. util. Open
tairwav in Ife entranrt hH II

2nd floor 2 room apt , tie
Horace room h bath. fifX
tt fruit houe rorrr.lnd H R

Rolhrock. N. 4th. EM
2 :um.

LEAVING Hate flt 3 bdrm..
home. I'W dn tke over rw--

trrt. EM 2 3763 after p.m.
weekday.

'tni.u? Keep warm In thtl m.

lit, 3 bdrm. home. ar.. nrr
I . la!er. fruit. I Mk. hut lr

V, V Car,
I OK kJ9

604 Help Wanted, Men 70S

I

i

EH 11. .

1

Hi 1

mm
4

b.
507

1

3

2

3

615 Situations Wanted
SMALL carpenter johs, good

work reas. EM

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
CHAS. McLEAN EM 33935,

CARPENTER & cabinet work
remodeling St new. EM

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation Repair Sewers.

Septic Tanks. Dram Firlds
Power Ditching. Backfill
EM

LIGHT crawler dozer leveling.
trading. EM L, Kurth.

618 Education
1

MEN

WANTED
2

Apes 17 to 55 who can qualify
for traininc as . .

JET AIRCRAFT SPECIAL-
ISTS
AUTO GAS TURBINE SPE-
CIALISTS
AUTO FUEL INJECTION
SPECIALISTS

We help finance your training
bv arranging terms for this
practical Gas Turbine Engine
Training. 4

For complete details fill oul
coupon ana Man tuljay

Write: JET FACTS. Dept. 1

Box oil, Biaiesman-journyi- i

Name
Address - - 2

City State .

Phone No. Age
Hours I Work

ACCORDION Lessons Home in-

stru.'tion instrument, music
furnished, free scientific mu-

sic aptit. analysis. EM

School of Dross Making
LFARN to Make or alter four

own, the easy way. Reg. for
Clnssesnow. EM

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in your

e time. Pi"'f furn. low
tutttnn. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL. 6543 N. Inter-
state, Portland 70r-

REONOWr Kindergarten to fi

Salem Chrism Sch EM

626 Day a no Contract
.'t. 'i. yd shovel, crane, noe

drg. line mobile cranes
7 cats, carry all clear

tng blade Rental contract or
unit prices.

SALEM SAND ft GRAVEL
1405 N Front St. KM

rOO Rental

702 Sleep. Roomi, Boord

SI.ELPINfl rm. for or I. 790
N. Church. r.M

Y RM. ant. on S. 2Ut nr nTar
State Hoipital. EM

tl.N ouiei ia,e
Shp Dill, kiu prlv 1

CLEAN. arm tmi V cio.e
in 2IS S Winter. EM

TV. clean nice furn. sleeping
rmmen. J4.75 wk. EM

LRG. Irt rni. k burnt, apt. Clo.e
In 539 N Winter

2 SLEEPING rma. wlih rooking
priv. (67 Leslie. KM

70S AoortmenH fo Rent

TWO furn. ea. TV ant., close
In. EM 39633.

122 SO RM. furn. apt clo.e-ln.- !
Inn at act 3 In rear of 4.0 N.

I.ibcr'y. EMJ-it- t

J RMS." In 4 plex. SF.. range.
re(rig I4S. EM

AMBASSADOR

Nlrely furn. apt.. 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM o1 rt lurB

EM EM

J'CLEA tory Btm-jj- .
1.4!.. or tpl, EM ItSM, IU
6. Conaga- - i

Aoflrtmentt Far Rent 707

BDRM. apt. clou In. 1 blk. 2

irom capitoi, wj Mm, cm
J. 8128. S.

FURN. 1 rm. apt. with kitchen.
ette, ulll. pd., clos in, SJU.
EM

BDRM. court apt. turn, pt 5.unlurn. 815 H. 14th.
FURN. 2 inn, mil. pd. Em. 3

loyen couple or widow, close
1. 208 E. Bush St.

FURN. apt. for adults 2 blk. NICE,N. of M. ft: '. lU6a N. 5111 St.
RM. turn. apt. lights tt water '
ec uiii. rm. eu. ov retry,EM 2 .1101.

RM. TURN. APT. WITH PVT. 2
BATH It UTIL. RM. STEAM
HEAT. NEAR STATE BLOC
755 FERRY. EM

ELAINE APTS.
NICE I rni. ait. liv. rm., XII. It 2

bdrm. EM
MODERN 2 rm. turn. apt. I50. 1

1065 Madison. EM it
PARTLY turn. 4 rm. flat, bsmt..

car., firepl., No children. 1873
Court; 1
RM. APT. turn. 1st nr., 150

mo. clore in, EM lnq.
1141 S. Com'l.

ATTRACTIVE clean turn, grnd.
fir, front pullman apt. 2 Plks.
Scars or M&F. EM

CLOSE IN N. SUMMER ST. 3
rtn. nicely fur. apt. private
bath. Couple only $35.

CLOSE TO STATE HOUSE. 2 I

B.R. fur. apt. comfortable, 2
roomy. $55. 2

m. Mason, mi. em ansti 2

N. 19TH. Mod. 5 rms. grd' 2

fir. It bath., util. stove at 1

wall to wall carpet In 3 2
rms. Inq. 509 N. 19th EM

3

BDRM.. court unfurn., adults,
TV. EM 1435 Trade.

SPARKLING clean, nicely furn.
1 bdrm. apt. Tile shower, heat
furn. 745 S. Com'l.
RM. FURN. Apt. gr. fir. priv. 590ent. 778 S. 13th.
RMS. Apt., furn., 4

EM
1

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt., clean, attrac. r

shop center It bus. S. 13th FOR
E. Rural.

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ent. bath, uttl. pd. 419 S. 19th.

SALVADORE APT'S
ONE It 2 bdrn- aotr range It

refrif. furn. Itt
THE "CENTURY, 1961 CENTER.

New Irg. dlx. 2 bdrm. Apts.
RM. nice new apt. 745 N.

FORChurch. JAl
FOR RENT, trailer house furn.,

close in, eiec. neat, uenxiemen
EM 245 Union.

CLEAN 1 bdrm; apt. Clos In
u union.

FURN. court S45 plus utilities. FOR2453 Trade. 'EM
LOVELY UNFURN. Near

capitoj, Daroecue. creen. amo
Indry. Couple. EM

2 RM. FURN. APT. I960

EM 39829 1582 Court
LARGE well turn. 2 rm. apt

2nd fir., gas stoves &ig mo.
Wan line facilities. No Dels,
adults pfd Rfs rrmnred. 2164

Maple AVC. IMM1H, 3

UNFURN. 1 bdrm.. stoves, re
frig. Very clean. EMJ-7145- .

Mnnr.RN Furnished Court.
bedrnnm west sarom " I
EM evenings EM

NEW furniturei wall to wall
carpeting tn wis large wen
xDnoinled 1 bdrm. ant. Al: 1

have a 3 rm. unfurn. 1055

Edgewater, West Salem.

706 Duplexes
1

SEE this, you will like it. extra
nice large 1 bdrm. low heat
cost, better than you expect.
$53. EM 1

LOVELY hdrm. Ire. wardrobe
and cuphoard area. Reas., 2
Call EM 3.BSJ22.

FURN. 2 rms. util. nd. Env
ployed couple or widow, close 4

in 208 BOsh St.
fRDRM.. all dec. $42.50. Avail,

Feb. 1st. EM
COMPLETELY furn. mod. du

plex. South of town 150 A !55
a mo. Couple only. EM 35(65.

rDUPLEXUNlfSfo7ent7 Ex
ec ent location. nose ir
schools, bus and shopping
dist. 2 Rdrms. Unit unfur-
nished rents of $70. per mo
& Unit with range St refriger-
ator furnished rents for 175.
Call Mr. Sword at AL ISAAK
& CO.. Realtors EM or
Evenings EM

BDRM.. kith. & bath. Priv.
enlr. elec. heat, 147 N. jmn.

CLEAN 2 bedrm., all elec. Du
plex, car port. auio. wasner
ft drver, $57.50 mo. 1038 8lh
St. EM

AVAILABLE Feb. 1st 2 bdrm.
unfurn., hwd. firs., all. gar.,
3235 Beacon. EM

BDRM. unfurn. downstairs du
plex, nin. rm.. nv. rm. nawn
firs., frple F.A. heal, util.
rm. ft enrage $45. Close to
.Stale R'dpF ft Wlllnmeile
Univ. EM days or EM

eves.
NEW 2 hdrm., very nice, $65.

Draw arapes. 4i3d rornana no

707 Houses For Rent
,

RM. hse. with garage. Water
ft lighls. 6650 Portland Rd-

FAIRGROUND COTTAGES
or 2 bdrm. furn. Apt., all util.
Moderate rates by wk. or mo.
EM .87M.
BDRM. F. A. heat, rarigeft

refng. $65. EM

NEW unfurn. hdrm.. TVnt.,
gnr.. nr. Gen. Hosp. 2251 Brey- -

man.
r BEDROOM 2n30N. Com'l. $55.

or sell for $7,950. iww nown.
Ramsey Realty EM 43381

LOVELY living. 1 bdrm. hse. in
ct. avail, after 1. aus
"B" St. EM

$6t, 2 bdrm., across from Sears,
natural gas. e.m

4 BDRM.. gar., elec. water
neater, wirea ior wasner,

N. 171h $60. EM

UNFURN. 2" bdrm. hse., $45. EM
- 79B7. West Salem.

VERY" nice 2 bdrm.. $65. 3381
Duncan Ave. Inq. 3385 Duncan
or phone EM

2 BDHM." Ene'ewood Dis't. gar.,
Adults SWI EM

NICE I bdrm. "hse. with stoves.
gar. Close Shop. Or. S. EM

2721.

RED EC. 2" bdrm. houie, gar..
Ant. wired washer, drver, gar-
den. 5040 N. Lancaster EM

flrt..
' ittarh. 'ear. $50. 3235

Beacon. EM

CLOSE TO capltol. 2 bdrm. In

ct. Clean Ig. rms., frpl., 350
S. 15th. EM 4 909.evesL

3 P.DRM. home. Irg. Ilv. rm".
dm. rm.. lirenl.. utility. 2 rar
gar. Fenced vard across from
rrhool. CMldrcn welcome
Freezer, auto. waher. drer.
some lurniture available. 1125.
EM

NICE bdrm., close tn. auto,
heat, vvvher J:M

SMALL clean 2 bdrm.. relrlg
stove, pari util. pd. EM 2 91130.

2 P.DRM., gas, tele. firs, nr bus.
schools, JS5. TM J030.

3 BDRMS, nr. cW., bus by
doorISS rrw. EM

I RM. niirtlv furn. house, mod- -

em. 125 mo. Keller rlist. 2

blks. Berg's nre. 740 Cum
mlngs Lane. EM

ROR 'tirVrurn. 435. $45
1 tlDR Furnished 135, "'0

unit Kf.nge. reirig.
2 BDR Partlv furn. i:.s
2 BDR NT. Sub
2 BDR Range, reirig .!

2 RDR Bmt.. SD Fu'nare I'.o
2 BDR Furnished NICK 73
3 BDR 2 halhi dbl. garage,

carpet, drapes FINE 11231
IS ether rentals.

CENTER STRKET REALn'
lis Cf-- n (i

Fa. IM tv. EM 1 1811

322 NORTH CHURCH ST.
PH. EM

""nd most our'""ST
flRUres prove they do.

we re mmniy siaa,
That we can add.
They know home values loo.

Your Budget Buy
'In a new home with 3 hdrms,
extra li hath, lame living rm.
& frpl., separate dlninR rm
lame kllchen, FA oil heat,
rihle. att. aaraee and com-

pletely weather stripped. 11 s a
good home lor the price nl
only sll.MO. Call Mr. Sword,
eve. ph.

Only $600 Down
Will put you Into this newly
decorated auburban home lo-

cated- on ,a acre lot. Separate
utility rm. extra lame living
rm, kllchen. big bdrms, balh,
garage and lots ol fruit,
ahrubs and nice garden spot.
It's a wonderful buy al only
$n,2.Ml. Call Mr. Sword, eve.

ph. EM

Bargain Hunters
If you want a new .1 bdrm,
home on a nice large lot clo
tn arhools and bus and with
all city conveniences, be sura
lo see this spacious house.
Lois of extras. Snaclnus rooms

throughout. Priced at only I1.V
fl.tn. Call Edna Morgan, eve.
ph. EM

Variety Store
Good man and wife wl-t'-

Very clean stock. Closed 's

and Sunday. Oneii n lo
fl. List ol equip, and fixtures
Included In price of only
ai.WO plus Inventory. For mora
information null N. G 'Can
laaak, eve., ph. EM

51 HENRY J. Car, Ideal lawn
mower snarpner. an tn goon
ahape. EM 7351.

BDRM.. 1 blk. M&F. TV ant..
all. gar.,
BDRM. Ire. rms., pas range

neal attach, aoi. as,.., iw.
S. Com'l. EM alter 1

p.m.

bdrm. hse. unfurn. & 1 partly
furn. near Shop, center. Art
Madsen, Rltr.,EM
Eves. EM

Nelson's Rentals
Nearly new 3 bdrm. un-

furn. hse. Sub. S $80
hrirm. furn. ant. clos in H5

bdrm. unfurn. hse. S - 82.50
bdrm. court unfurn.......... 60

bdrm. N. unfurn. . 50

bdrm. court S. unfurn.. 75

bdrm. small nsc .... m
bdrm. unfurn., wood
stove - 40

bdrm. S. Comm'l 55

Call Dorothy Deal, Eves.
EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

S. Comm'l. Ph. EM

BEDRM.. new house, Ph. EM
aner &.

BDRM. elec. heat, garage 265
anna jlm

RENT or sell on small
down payment, ig. 2 nearoom,
oil heat, garage, all fenced
yard, Immediate possession,
close to State Hospital 718 Ore-

gon St. $75 mo. ph EM

COZY 2 hdrm., nr. schl bus.
$60. 1610 Kansas. KM

RENT 120.000 new home with
view, furn. or unfurn, EM

SALE or rent or trade for

Property
in Portland, 2 bdrm.

bath, large liv. rm
fireplace, din. rm., kitchen,
utility. Full bsmt., with oil
furnace, carport, very nice
yard. Phone Salem EM
day or eves.

RENT 1 2 bedroom S60

and 13 bearoom nome east
$70. 2

Hollywood Realty
N. Capitol St. Ph. EM

707-- a Furnished Houie

rm., close in, reas. EM

RM. furn. house, yard fenced
1965 Highway Ave. EM

LRG. CLEAN, 1 bdrm., bus,
AdUltS 158 EM
BDRM. ft 2 bdrm. partly furn,
1138 Ruge EM

1 bdrm. furn. hse. $50
EM
BDRM. Gar. Laundry, adults,
no pea 3B4 roruana ita.

NICELY furn. 1 bdrm. house.
lirepiace, gar., ciose in, cm
37460.
nnnM. ntn. rm.. TV antenna
Rll uiuuies inc. o.t, quiu a.
Com I. EM after p.m,
BDRM. furn. $50. N. 24th. EM
221fi0.

BDRM., W. Salem, garnec,
col. only. $50 mo. EM
or EM
RM. modern house, 3 rms.

furn.. Adulta only, no drink-
ers. Water furn. lor house. $.".0

mo. 740 Cummings Lane. EM

714 Business Rentals

DOWNTOWN office space. Pub-
lic parking 50 ft. from of-

fices. EM

780 Moving & Storage

Larmer Transfer & Storage
Complete moving service Also

ai?cnts for BE KINS Nation-
wide Movers Ph. EM3-31.-

LOW'COSI storage H L. Stiff
Furniture Co. EM

itOO Heal Estate

801 Business Opportun.
FOR SALE: Battery rebuilding

ft repairing Business, wnoie-sal-

ft ret nil sales. Well es-

tablished business under pre-
sent owner 6 years. will
train and assist for short
period, Also furnish shop
space. Tools and equipment
and parts Included In sale.
Box 533 Statesman-Journal- .

FOR""LEXsE DblDaymaJor
oil co. Service Station in Inde-

pendence. Small investment,
good rental.EM

WANTED: Meat market, buy br
lease. Must be good. States-

Box 524.

Dllif IUBUTORS Exceptional
Opportunity. Exclusive non-

competitive mechanical, port-
able dishwasher. Operates on
kitchen drainboard reouiring
no installation. Beautifully
stvled. Retails $89 50. Write
American Dishwasher Corp.
Rox 54. Care off Statesman-Journa- l.

inuses For Sole

BUILDER'S OWN HOMK
LARGE 1 yr. old 3 bdrm. home.

in nice aisi. jusi p.. m iny
limits. Wall to wall carpet in
15x23' liv, rm. with corner
frpl., din. rm. ft halls. Nice
kit. with nook, sliding

cupboards, garbage
Touch-plat- wiring sys-

tem. Rath ft ,, util. rm.,
dbl. garage, covered patio
with frpl., lots of brick, cor-

ner lot nil fenced ft paved
st. F H A appraised at $17,500
$3,000 dn. or make me an of-

fer. .1320 Willamette Dr. EM
27662

BY BUli-DK-

New 3 bdrm custom built home
rhotce locatlon EM 27071

KN(f LEWOOD, 4 vrfold 4 bdrm
home. Owner EM

OWNER transferred after bu
ing new house. 3 norm. l'i
baths, utility rm dbl. gBC
view. New drape.. Can

FHA loan. $13,500. F.M

STAYTON 2 bdrm. near gr.
sriir inc mil , pvi nnve,
oulet street. 793 Virginia. Tn.
7101.

2 ACRES S.W, good building
site has small house ar garage
well, pumn and In,
I28.10. 1700 down :i3 per mo.
F.M

"

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
Verv well planned, spacious 2

bdrm. home. Earh lam bed-

room has wall full of rlosel,
hulll-ln- Bsmt. It attic fur

storncc s:iace. J or gnrarc
2 ha!h. ilo'.. lo storfs It but.
Call

Convenient Terms
NF.W dlilrlctSouth New 3

bdrm dhl f.ir birch Ki,cn.
en util d n. rn nwi. Price
only 110 if. EM 2 01011.

MB owvini men Wood-- t will
pav lop price roi year rum
A .no';anccs K.V

NO DOWN Pament. mod. 2

hdrm., Ig. lot. S'k. hi at

6 rOHNFRS . 3 BDBM WF.ll
r

li tw etjrurrt it ws."
SXaT. ts ,

WK NIC ED LlSTINfiS

LICKNSBD AbSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Phonas: EM J.3SSH. EM M2H7 KM 411, M

EM 45020, EM If no answar call EM

AL ISAAK & CO.. REALTORS

M

MEN NEEDED to train for Jet
Aircraft Ind. See our ad under
classification 618.

RADIO-T- V

MARKETING RESEARCH

responsible company
seeks conscientious men. ap-

proximately year of age.
single or married without
children, for interesting con-

tact work. No selling. Travel
In an assigned home city and
surrounding area.

Should have aptitude for or
interest In simple electronics,
models or gadgeteering. Must
he capable of assuming re- -

uponsibility and display initia-
tive.

Liberal salary, travel expenses
and remunerative features.
Opportunity f o r salary in-

creases evcrv six months. Out-

standing men will qualify (or
promotion. Car furnished for
company and personal driving.
P.iid vacations, complete in-

surance program and retire-
ment benefits.

In rtM.lv. niease sfve aee. family
details, summary of education
and work experience by years,
salary earned and type of
work preferred.

INTERVIEWING WILL BE
DONE WEEK OF

FEBRUARY 10

Write Statesman- -

Journal Box No. 519
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

862 House Trailtri
ID52 2D' JAYL1NE trailer. Ml

E. McCllchrlst, EM 2 UM.

"THE BEST BUYS
In Fine Mobile Homes

Vagabond Shull ABC
Great Lakes Terry.

Ifi' in 80'. Furniture, cart
pickupi taken In trade.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2MII Portland Rd EM 31041

TRAILER House. 17' Inside.
EM

The People's Choice
New I9S7 Biltmori Mobil Homei

NOW ON DISPLAY
See Them Todayl

WILL take m trade furniture,
ear equities or what

Eickupi,

RON'S TRAILER SALES

Corner ol Center it Church
r.nti oi Meier at rrann

Open Evenings EM

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wash Cal.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
2.40 Portland Rd. im

ROO Itenl Estate

810 Farms Far Sal

BY OWNER: s A. exc. 2 bdrm.
hse., bsmt., hdwd. firs., ' tilt)
balh. Barn. Chicken hse.. ga-
rage, shop. Close In N.E. 1170
Uea rborn Av. EM 4 7431.

SOUTH SUBURBAN a Acr
Tracl, no Improvement, rec-

tangular In Shane, crop and
orchard. 1.1430. F.aiy handled.
B. M. Mason. Bit 341 Chem- -
eketa.Jh. F.M 3.M41.

ACRF. 3 bedroom houl. dbl
chicken house. ImatSarafe. nice view. South. I'

miles. 12,950. Inquire iM Da- -

kol aRrl
To Place Claiallied Ada

CaU EM.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT. Owner
will carry balance on contract.
SI. Vincent Highland School
Disls. Small neat plastered 2

btliin. home. Newly painted-enclo- sed

back porch. Attached
garage. Only l,Son. For par-

ticulars ask for Loyal Warner.
Ph. EM .

Oregon Development
( omnanv Keaitors

.111 N. Churr'h EM

cnrctn- -l nn IIOMF. ll.W
FLOOR, Flltr.l'l.Al.e.. i.unr.
IN N.E. $.1, M. Imm. Posses
slon. Terms. .

SPECIAL CLOSE IN TO
DOWNTUWN, comioriainr n

nn. home, lurnlshed, h'menl.,
business 7onc. Hnrgnln price
13.2311, ,130 down, bill, like

NF.WLY DECORATED. INSIDE
AND OUT, lale built 2 B.I1.

home. Electric glass heal. In-

side utllllv rm . large corner
lot. plus nice Greenhouse. Of-

fered at D.Sfin, terms ar- -

2 Acre tract, U.K., 4 B R Coun-
try home, clean, comfortable,
roomy, garage, barn, best ol
land, Imin. possession. I7K30,
low down payment.

B. M. MASON, lilt.
.141 rhemefcela Pli

Eve. EM .V3542

ti rivi i hdrm. (nnifclole 3rd,
nome. encioien iin r
mar bus. athof.1 ft tore. Easy
tenni jirr. EM 4 H.117.

rOR'SALE'or rent or trade for
property In Portland, 2 bdrm.
noune. bath, large Ilv. rm .

fireplace, din. nn., kitchen,
i.iiifiv Full hmt.. u'lth oil
iiirrKm nmnrl. verv nice
vard. Phone Salem EM
dny or eve.

JOE HUTCHISON BFALTOn
Let us loive your n 'ne nrrni

To Buy, Sell or Rent - Call
Ph. F.M 1211 Editewaie.
Ph RM 3710 So. Comm'l.

NEW 3""bdrm. liv. rm., family
nn., 2 baths. has tile thow-r-

oven k ranfe. dhl. (MMSe,
nr. Serra Htfh 141.1 Brenner'

"a'rkally fink home
$ PPRMS. penelrrl (amllv rm.. 2

Itreplare. l' baths dble, it.
A- extra, rarpetcd mni'r
hdrm.. Itv. rm.. tiled bath.
4.138 Cedar Ave. EM

1 S imK Bcol btal
TRADf !? na hnme In Na,artfrtrjNE EJI

its mcE AD
pmtMtt ft PajwrianBirH

Ik. tJt EM MM

1


